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Gibson Manor 2  NA  $  1,120  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO Edgar Mariscal
(323) 564-

0478
gibson@jsco.net 1501 E Century Boulevard Los Angeles 90002

215 E 93rd St 2  -  -  $        -    -  $  1,600  - RPK Michael Miller
323-753-7022 

OFFICE
MMILLER@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 215 E 93rd Street Los Angeles 90011

Clemson-Corbett 10  -  -  $        -    $  1,248  -  - RPK Ivonne Parada
323-730-2924 

OFFICE
IPARADA@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 5600 Clemson Los Angeles 90016

2326 Ridgeley Dr 1  -  -  $        -    -  $  1,680  - RPK TERESA SAPP
323-730-2925 

OFFICE
TESAPP@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 2326 Ridgeley Drive Los Angeles 90016

Union Towers 2  NA  $     987  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO
Vacant - RM Alla 

Belberg

213-833-1860 

(JSCo)
uniontower@jsco.net 455 S. Union Avenue Los Angeles 90017

Independence Square 16  $     961  $  1,159  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO Monica Jimenez
(323) 730-

2920
independent@jsco.net 2455 S. St. Andrews Place Los Angeles 90018

Westside Manor 2  $     905  NA  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO Tannha Brown
(323) 732-

9697
westside@jsco.net 1224 S. Norton Los Angeles 90019

Huntington Ridge 2  $     700  $     850  NA  $  1,000  NA  NA JSCO Elena Ordon
(323) 225-

7182
n/a 5161 Huntington Drive Los Angeles 90032

Brittania 2  NA  $     850  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO Sharon Barrera
(323) 223-

3641
brittania@jsco.net 1030 Brittania Street Los Angeles 90033

Art Snyder Villas 5  NA  $  1,075  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO Cherie Stewart
(323) 

256.3987
snyder@jsco.net 1536 Yosemite Drive Los Angeles 90041

Yosemite 1  $     700  $     900  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO Sylvia Orona
(323) 255-

9534
yosemite@jsco.net 1560 Yosemite Drive Eagle Rock 90041

6108 Victoria St. 1  -  -  $        -    -  $  1,466  - RPK TERESA SAPP
323-730-2925 

OFFICE
TESAPP@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 6108 Victoria St. Los Angeles 90043

563 W 92nd St 2  -  -  $        -    -  $  1,350  $  1,700 RPK Michael Miller
323-753-7022 

OFFICE
MMILLER@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 563 W. 92nd Street Los Angeles 90044

Park View West 3  NA  $  1,150  NA  $  1,375  NA  NA JSCO Faye Wall
(213) 389-

4525
parkviewwest@jsco.net 531 S. Parkview Street Los Angeles 90057

136 E. 120th St. 1  -  -  $        -    -  $  1,325  - RPK Rosetta Steele
310-935-2717  

OFFICE
RSTEELE@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 136 E. 120th Street Los Angeles 90061

Glenalbyn 1  NA  $     815  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO Wendy Perez
(323) 221-

6331
glenalbyn@jsco.net 4122 Glenalbyn Drive Mt. Washington 90064

California Apartments 1  NA  $  1,125  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO Jeanetta Miles
(310) 392-

4001
california@jsco.net 609 California avenue Venice 90291

205 & 207 Opp St 1  -  -  $        -    -  -  $  1,700 RPK Rosetta Steele
310-935-2717  

OFFICE
RSTEELE@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 207 Opp Street Wilmington 90744

303 McDonald St. 1  -  -  $        -    -  -  $  1,600 RPK Rosetta Steele
310-935-2717  

OFFICE
RSTEELE@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 303 McDonald Avenue Wilmington 90744

Reseda Manor 1  NA  $     869  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO
Vacant - RM Alla 

Belberg

213-833-1860 

(JSCo)
resedaeast@jsco.net 7725 Reseda Boulevard Reseda 91335

Reseda East 1  NA  875-883  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO
Vacant - RM Alla 

Belberg

213-833-1860 

(JSCo)
resedaeast@jsco.net 18450 Igomar Street Reseda 91335

Sepulveda 1  $     700  $     800  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO Robert Orona
(818) 830-

7370
sepulveda@jsco.net 10050 Sepulveda Boulevard Mission Hills 91345

Bella Vista 10  -  -  $        -    -  -  $  1,575 RPK Miriam Vazquez
818-767-4700 

OFFICE
MVAZQUEZ@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 12100 Sheldon Street Sun Valley 91352

Sylmar Apartments 1  -  -  $        -       $  1,450  - RPK Janet Torres
818-895-3578 

OFFICE
JTORRES@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 9363-9373 Sylmar Avenue Panorama City 91402

11218 Emelita St 1  -  -  $        -    -  $  1,700  - RPK Justin Love
818-308-7421 

OFFICE
JLOVE@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 11218 Emelita Street North Hollywood 91411

Simpson Saticoy 1  NA  $  1,123  NA  $  1,350  NA  NA JSCO Nicholas Rodriguez
(818) 765-

3185
simpson@jsco.net 7541 Simpson Avenue North Hollywood 91605

Barbara Ann 2  NA  $     850  NA  NA  NA  NA JSCO Russell Battaglia
(818) 503-

9766
barbaraann@jsco.net 13131 Barbara Ann Street North Hollywood 91605
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Simpson Villas 1  NA  NA  NA  NA  $  1,690  $  1,741 JSCO
Vacant - RM Alla 

Belberg

213-833-1860 

(JSCo)
hacla7@jsco.net 6927 Simpson Avenue North Hollywood 91605

6114 Hazelhurst Pl 1  -  -  $        -    -  $  1,700  - RPK Justin Love
818-308-7421 

OFFICE
JLOVE@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 6114 Hazelhurst Place North Hollywood 91606

6530 Vineland Ave 1  -  -  $        -    $  1,350  $  1,700  - RPK Justin Love
818-308-7421 

OFFICE
JLOVE@RPKDEVELOPMENT.COM 6530 Vineland Avenue North Hollywood 91606


